=YY%
Part Names
TV IOINT—LHhT—

— \y

AR (F— No. & A% [ K EA
Quantity (FaA)

SPARE PARTS

IN—Y %

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR (F— No. & A% [ K E
Quantity (FaA)

HZERY Yy

19 @
IF7 | Knuckle Arm Collar @ x4 840 IF3278 Suspension Pivot Set ® x 1 630

Jyvor—Jevhk @ ® @ @ @ @ T I—Y v+ 7 K (L=66)

IF27B | (linkage Set x 1 1050 IF337 | Shock Shaft (L=66) X2 945
®@®x2 \Fagg | 274mms v 7 b MPTT7 P2 [4EA) o 4 EVZ T (E3), o] gy
@ x3 @ x4 4x74mm Shaft (MP777 SP2/ 4 pcs) E-ring (E3)

FIT—ZNy ¥ 3x4Tmmy+ 7 b (MP777 SP2 / 48\ EY >4 (E25)

IF30-11 piff Case Packing (5pcs) @x5 473 IF339 | 3447mm Shaft (MP777 SP2. 4 pes)| &) X 4 Elring (£2.5) X 8| 840

2FT7IVTEY EPFEING

IF35 | Sicerng P @ @x2 473 |"38° | Biapiragm (oo @x4 420

6.8mmY I\ fFR—)L IF346 =WIVR=Tyya1(EyTT V=)

IF54 | 6 8mm Ball x2 315 .04 | Steel Shock Bushing (for Big Shock)| @ X 4 945

7.8mmYY )\ fFR—IL IF346 | ¥ >V /\—TY RtEv b+

IF55 | 7 8mm Ball X2 315 -05B | Shock End Set Wx4 630

7.8mmpEEfFR— IF346 | ¥V )X\—F vy T7Tv¥atwvh

IFS6 | 7 8mm Flanged Ball @x2 420 -07 | Shock Cap Bushing Set x4 420

FI7VvI7hEY N IF346 | ¥ > /\—TLT—

IF101 Differential Shaft Set @® x2 788 -08 | Shock Rubber Boots W x4 840

FTIRNLtEY ~ IF347 | FVI=EAN (0] 367 2pcs/C v 75 v 1\-F)

IF102 | pifferential Bevel Set ®x2 @ @x4 420 -136 | Shock Piston (o1.3x6 hole/2pcs/for Big Shock) x2 525

FIT—2 IF348 | tv/5v/t=27Y % MaL(7Jh— /10-1 6/L=95)

IF103 | pifferential Case @ @x 525 ~1016 | Big Shock Spring V&L (Blve /10-16/L-9g)| & X 2 525

S A YAV AAYFT—

IF104 | Center Differential Shaft @x2 840 IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots x1 525

BRI 0| |G Gty Y lax wxe s

Kb~y Ry (\—R/ST-RREVO) 7L —F0—%—(30mm / MP9)

IF112D| B Head Set (Hara/ST-RR EvO)| @ @ x 1 @ x2 630 IF415 | 32ke Rotor (30mm / MPY) | @)X 1 2100

UVYNTxv T IYIVITY~(MPY)

IF1148 Rear Hub Carrier 8 x 1 x2 578 IF430 Engine Mount (MP9) x2 3675

JYRIESAHF—tY ~ 60 x 2 IYIURIINTL=MAYXGY 97 IMPY) iimm 75V IHE T TER

IF117 Rear Stabilizer Set x4 6D x1 1050 IF431 Engine Mount Plate (Gunmetal / MP9) @x2 4¥8mm Flanged Cap Screw 1155
3x3mmty hEX 3PC 7 74 i+ —JL(32mm / MP9)
3x3mm Set Screw X 2 IF432 | 350 Fiywheel (32mm / MPg) | DX 1 1575
3x4dmmty hEX H—mRk—>t v ~ (MP9) ) )
3x4mm Set Screw X 2 IF435 Servo Horn Set (MP9) x 1 420
3x10mmt v hER IF461 | 6.8mm FEEfF/\— RR—)L (2pcs / MP9)
3x10mm Set Screw X 2 H 6.8mm Flanged Hard Ball (2pcs / MP9) x2 420
3x12mm/tA Y RE R IF462 | 5.8mm EEf/\— RR— )L (2pes / MP9)|
3x12mm Bind Screw X 2 H 5.8mm Flanged Hard Ball (2pcs / MP9) x2 420
2.6x5mmt T ER 7=7")—=F—tv ~(MP9 TKI2) )
2.6x5mm F/H Screw X 4 IF469 | Ajr Cleaner Set (MP9 TKI2) x1 | 1365

N> )X— 3x10mm Iy I AER

IF127 Bumper X1 315 3x10mm Flat Head Hex Screw x2

VI —-FIITUA IF469 | I7-%)—F—AKY Y (2pcs/MPI TKI2) )

IF131 | Genter Differential Housing X1 925 -01 | Air Cleaner Sponge (2pcs/MP9 TKI2) X2 1365

s X = s
F132 | g Lo nLeyh x1 @x2 683 | |IFWS3| 3G Lt dorme (100 @ x3 420
IF137 | BAiR T L IFW54 | 3PC 754 R4 =)Ly A SG ¥+ 7k
-1 | Antivibration Rubber @x4 210 B | 3PC Flywheel Nut SG Shaft | X 1 420

R —ILL > F (17mm) wA—=JLLYF17mm SPA—R7v/{—0Oy R (7AYK)

IF142 Wheel Wrench (17mm) Wheel Wrench 17mm X 1) 525 IFW123 SP Hard Upper Rod (Front) B x2 1050

+v 7 )L7—L (LR/IF6B) SPA—RZv/{—Av R (UT)

IF221 | Knuckle Arm (L,R/IF6B) X1 1050 | |IFW124| Sp’Hard Upper Rod (Rear) | &9 %2 1260

IF222 | A =IbF 5 | (pes/ AV %5097 o « 4 735 | [IFWid0[OU> Ttz v K x2 840

GM | Wheel Nut (4pcs/Gunmetal) -05 | O-ring Set x4

70V M\THv U7 (227 (MPT77) IFW140| O > %" (1.9x3.4mm)

IF305B| Front Hub Carrier (22°) (MP777)| € € x 1 1260 -06 | O-ring (1.9x3.4mm) x10 630

IF312 | 7AYM7yL=TL=N AV *5Y 97 /ST-RR EVO) IFW141| 7> /8= + 7 |k (61)

GM-01 | Front Upper Pae (GunmetaST-AREVO) | X 735 -02 | Shock Shaft (61) x2 840

IF313 g.'ngnT Eléa{r—wzzd_ éZ|f'EAMP|Z77777)) @ x4 630 | |IFW143 lzlmrmal Tfpeﬁéd %%Iljetgétl\ @ x1 473

T4 RA—R (MP777) ) IFW156| A-£70Y M I=27—(STRREVO/ VA5 ) 7)

IF318 Side Guard (MP777) x1 840 GM | Hard Front Shock Stay (ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal) & x 1 6090

70V R2FET/H =1y N (MPTT7)| €2 x 1 IFW157| A=KUT5VI=27~ (STRREVO/AV X5 v))

IF322 | Eront Stabilizer Set (MP777) x2 945 GM | Hard Rear Shock Stay (ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal) @ x 1 6825
3x3mmty NEZ 2 IFW158| V97771~ ST-RREVO/AV XY v 7) @ x 1 505
3x3mm Set Screw X GM | Center Diff Plate (ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)
3x10mmty hEZ 5 IFW159| XA 7L—N (STRREVO/AIV X5 v 7)) @ x 1 945
3x10mm Set Screw X GM | Radio Plate (ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)

Fyl=F=L7vYaty bk (MPTT7) 362mm \=R75¢ 2hDy K (STRAEAD)

IF324 | {joper Arm Bushing Set (MP777) x8 420 | |IFW165| 55omm Hard Adjust Rod (ST-Ritpcs)| & X 1 735

AARY I 2y ~ @ @ @ @ @ 484mm \=K7Y 5 ARDY R (STRIZEAD)

IF3258| (MP777/ST-R) @ x 1 1050 | |IFW166| 4yg4mm Hard Adjust Rod (ST-Rizpes)| &) 2 1365

Receiver Box Set 4RI IA FR/A—F¥ (50T/STR)

(MP777/ST-R) B ®x2 Bx4 IFW167] (ight Weight Spur Gear (50T/ST-R)| %2 X * 2520
2x20mmE 2 1 IFW302| SPY 4271~ (2/STRREVO/AiV X5 YY) @ x 1 1575
2x20mm Screw * GM | SP Rear Suspension Plate (2'/ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)
2x30mmEZ IFW309| XA7A N (4ocs/STRREVO/ X5 7)1 gy 4 840
2x30mm Screw X GM | Radio Post (4pcs/ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)

IFW323| 68mmiti-)LI> K (4AD/SPM LAY RE)
-01 | 6.8mm Ball End (4pcsffor SP Torque Rod) x4 525

41




ART I8—Y

SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

UACAVE AA (F— No. & A |k Efiffi =YY% AA (F— No. & AHD) |k Efiffi
i Part Names Quantity () ‘ Part Nms Quantity (FpA)
|F\_/g:;23 '\tﬂir;drl;t% I\B(;I‘cl.*ﬁ/SPMVmw RE) Mx3 1 505 ISW050 E;g'j\‘/v?ng é/t;JyXT— @) x1 Ghx4 630
R e T e @x1 | om0 owon| B 5 o
P03 | B et ot 10 i s k)| 24 420 | [1SWOS2] (i G ot (e S7 A0 | X 1 i er o 1| 2310
PRV | s (Uspm T AR V0G| B x4 1470 || oot st or 8 Torus g | B0 0 x 525
Sximm Set Scrow X4 S| 5P Toraue Fod ot (STAA EV0) | B @ @ x 1 @x2 | 1260

IFW330) 85 Do pac @ x2 1890 St o o e 2
PO | (STRR EVO/ % 51 )| B X 1785 | \WOS1| (koo Stopper o) | @ % 10 683
ittt ot | I B U ws
IFWS38| 45 Soms sar s 7 | © ) 2520 | |ORGOS| S g Py ®x15 420
1FW335)| 358 1B Arinum Chueh Shos | @ @ x3 1680 | | Lada | gl " x12 315
IFWAT6) G o s Bl (8 peahibG) | % 2 578 | [BRGOOH| Shieid Boaring (6¢10nét | 4pce)| X4 1050
IS0048] oy iount INEG STIST A Evy| X 1 @ x2 420 | [BRGO0S| Gl Bearing (6x1606 | 2nce) | 2% 2 683
IS00SC| /i1 Spendon i (EO 151 A 10| 20 X 525 | [BRG02Z| G Boarng (6x1 x| 2nce) | T 2 1050
IS006B Rosy Saspansion Arm (STAT)| X 525 | | G | Spoom e ot Cunmeta)| © @ B x 1 893

1S050 | & Szt Shatt (T dpes) | X 4 945 S Bt o aron
19051 | Fub) Tank (15008 STR) | @1 1680 | | 1708 | Zoitr antenna (Black) x4 525
15052 gp‘;éf;oﬂ N ET/F';) (ST-R) % 3@1@ s 630 1876 | b Z VT = @ @ x 1 1050
15053 | B4 i Ead (Ofse Typepos)| 20X 8 40| |oz213| EETEC B aonmy | @x1m 735
1054 | Gartor D oun Spacer (51| DB DB@Bx2 | 420 | 92511 | e sia) @@ 630

19103 | g U Surg st L o0 o) 0 % 2 3990 i Set Serew X1

1104 | gt e Gt e | 9 % 2415 Sy Pt Head Sren X 2
'S5, | o Shock g (e .51 L) B x 2 1155 | | 92638| & o~ x10 210
13112 | it Hourt (NEO STET AR £V | © @ X 1 420 | {96176 | &4 Cloaner O (Green/ 10069 1470
IS115 | g Guard (NEG STIST-h )| @ @ X 630 | |s6641 | TS inEe " @x10 473

IST16 | Treaded g Sk S LIST.AR £10)| 251 6930 Srox0 o Shim X 10

S61° | Tvani B S o (L 813009 © * 2 3675 S16r0 3mm Shim X 10
IS117 | Bevel Genr (13T/ST-RR EVO)| @ X 2730 | | 96772| 1321600 15mm Shim (10p09) | @ 10 473
1S118 | b Bl G (OTSTAREVD)| B % ! 1260 | |96773 | gl L gy | @5 210
S | St et TARELD) | 8 X 2 893 | | 96774 | Xt s S (bpe) | T 5 315
325 | i s T an)| ® x 2 45 | 197001 | 50ve Shatt (w57 pesiasion)| ©* 8 630
SR TN e st FRNER i
Cleat Boy Set. | Gnpalntet e boay, T L oot o oot % 2310
INFERNO NEO ST RACE SPEC) | Light dscal 97037 | k> (2.6x14mm/10pcs/IF39)| 7, 40 210

-14 | Pin (2.6x14mm/10pcs/IF39)
1SD101| 22N (Y77 ~7 STRREVO)| STRREOOTFA—DEYF| | ocr T Ty TRy Ey T

Decal Set (INFERNO ST-RR EVO)

ST-RR EVO logo decal set

42

Z0HE, RBEN—YEENTCAINTVNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!




	P001(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P002(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P003(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P004(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P005(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P006(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P007(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P008(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P009(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P010(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P011(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P012(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P013(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P014(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P015(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P016(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P017(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P018(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P019(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P020(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P021(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P022(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P023(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P024(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P025(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P026(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P027(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P028(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P029(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P030(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P031(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P032(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P033(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P034(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P035(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P036(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P037(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai
	P038-039(INF ST_RR EVO)EXout.ai
	P040(INF ST_RR EVO)EXout.ai
	P041(INF ST_RR EVO)SPAREout.ai
	P042(INF ST_RR EVO)SPAREout.ai
	P043(INF ST_RR EVO)OPTIONALout.ai
	P044(INF ST_RR EVO)OPTIONALout.ai
	P045(INF ST_RR EVO)OPTIONALout.ai
	P046(INF ST_RR EVO)OPTIONALout.ai
	P047(INF ST_RR EVO)S,N,R,Wout.ai
	P048(INF ST_RR EVO)S,N,R,Wout.ai
	P049(INF ST_RR EVO)MEMOout.ai
	P050 kouout.ai
	P051 FAXout.ai
	P052(INF ST_RR EVO)out.ai



